"I've Been Hacked"

ACROSS
1. "Baby ____ You Please Come
Home" (1923 Bessie Smith
song)
5. Cleanse
9. Caprice

13. Declare confidently

14. In an expert manner

15. Refuse

16. Depilatory supervisor in
a spa?

19. Asian mountain range

20. Portmanteau chemical
suffix formed from two
other suffixes

21. Mandela's state, abbr.

22. Univ. transcript nos.

25. Baffled

27. Dénouements?

31. More than none

32. Ark captain

33. Evergreen tree

34. Coral structure

36. Orchestra area

38. Osculate

42. Proper

45. Siestas

48. Pair

49. Unsatisfying leisure
activities?

54. Estrogen, e.g.

55. Cooled, in a way

56. Chicken ___ king

57. Proverbially ugly amphibian

59. Encounters

63. Sitcom spin-off about a
racially integrated junk-
dealing partnership?

67. lllinois city once known as
the largest watchmaker in
the world

68. Put out

69. Hired ride

70. Encl. with return postage

71. Makes after deductions

72. Slow-cooked meal

DOWN
1. Baby's beverage
2. Not quite circular
3. Impatient talent-show

4.

judge's cry
Emergency room practice
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5. Go back and forth, like a 37. Cab
dog's tail 39. Wedding words

6.

7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
15.
17.
18.

23.
24,

26.

27.
28.
29.
30.
35.

Beginning of a much-
used sequence
Plum-like fruit
Church singer's book
Pale

Oreo predecessor
Actually existing
Swamp

Lunch meat

___ the bud

Recurring element in a work
of art or design

Long __ and far away
Fastener common in
western attire

Bird proverbially associated
with dawn

Distant

Half a pair

Whiskey variety

Large Asian country
Agricultural site

40.

41.
43.
44,
46.
47.
49.
50.
51.

52.
53.
58.
60.
61.
62.
64.
65.
66.

Terrestrial illumination
source

Emergency signal
Atom part

Otello or Ottavio

Pol's supporter

Flower holders

Moon stages

Gallic acclamation
Great apes of
Indonesia, informally
Oppressively heavy
Notions of perfection
Lady

Way out

Big book

Frozen precipitation
"Pshaw!"

Picked pest
Alcoholics' affliction, abbr.



